





3DAHM 2024 Montevideo URUGUAY 3-6 December 2024 3DAHM 2024 SPONSORSHIP

International Symposium on 3D Analysis of Human Movement in Uruguay, Latin America, December 2024

For the first time the 3DAHM Symposium will be hosted in Latin America. The 18th edition of the biomechanics meeting 3DAHM 2024 is an excellent opportunity to reunite all stakeholders, scholars and companies after the COVID-19 pandemic. 3DAHM 2024 will take place in Montevideo at the Universidad de la República in Uruguay.

The 3DAHM 2024 Organizing Committee includes Latin American investigators and businessmen so as to turn 3DAHM 2024 into a continental Biomechanics meeting, giving **Sponsors** the chance to access the LA 666 Million inhabitants market and to active Companies and Research Institutions.

Start-up companies benefit from discounted rates: each sponsorship tier at the cost of the tier below.

Principal Sponsor: please contact for a package of the following products or special agreements.

Gold Exhibitor: special mention in the web site, booth and a podium presentation in the Industry Session, plus three free registrations: **USD 5.000**

Silver Exhibitor: booth and one free registration: USD 3.000

Exhibitor: simple booth USD 1.500

One-day Exhibitor: simple booth for one day USD 800

Distance Exhibitor: exhibition of Exhibitor-supplied roll-up during all the event USD 800

Supporter: One Coffee Break offered to all attendees, named after the Supporter in the Program, with signs on the tables and distribution of a Supporter-supplied token to attendees. **USD 1.500**

Advertisement: not present at the 3DAHM2024 Symposium: leaflet in the bag, logos in web site and mention in the program booklet: USD 400

All supporters, exhibitors and advertisers will be listed in the **3DAHM2024 booklet and site.** www.3dahm2024.com All Exhibitors are invited to address a 3 minute pitch at the **Exhibitors' Session**, third day. Only Gold Exhibitors address the Symposium during the **Industry Session**, second day.

Companies interested please contact: Agustina Crosa Bilingual assistant of 3DAHM2024 President <u>3dahm2024@gmail.com</u>

November 6, 2024

3DAHM is a Technical Group of the ISB International Society of Biomechanics

